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Casa Mia Pizzeria Fish Fry Menu
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+13154222111 - https:/lwww.casamiapizzeriafishfry.com/

The restaurant from Syracuse offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $19.6. Casa
Mia Pizzeria Fish Fry in Syracuse, NY is a charming Italian restaurant with a 3.5-star rating. Whether you're
dining with a special someone or hosting a group gathering, be sure to call ahead and secure your table at (315)
422-2111. Indulge in comforting dishes at Casa Mia Pizzeria Fish Fry, where flavors and quality shine. If you're in
the mood for something different, consider trying out Miss Prissy's Restaurant or Habiba's Ethiopian Kitchen.
Have you already dined at Casa Mia Pizzeria Fish Fry? Share your experience by leaving a review for others to
enjoy.
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Casa Mia Pizzeria Fish Fry Menu

Entrées

BREADED CHICKEN WINGS $55.0

Fish Dishes

FISH FRY

Drinks

DRINKS

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Italian Specialties
STROMBOLI $9.0

Specialties Pizza - Round
CHICKEN WING PIZZA $27.0

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA
PI1ZZA ROLL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Starters

REGULAR CHICKEN WINGS
LARGE CHEDDAR FRIES

$6.0
$9.0

$22.0
$6.0

$5.0

$50.0
$7.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD
FISH

Casa Mia Pizzeria Fish Fry

500 Building, 500 S Salina St,
Syracuse, NY 13202, USA,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -21:00
Tuesday 06:00 -21:00
Wednesday 06:00 -21:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00
Friday 06:00 -22:30
Saturday 08:00 -22:00
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